
CR Zone B Franche Comté -

Classement 2017

CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16

GENERAL CR Fédér Pêche Mont Port Brand Bouro BPC  CHB  SPCB

NOM Prénom CSD Cat 5 Meill. Class. 02/04 28/05 25/06 02/07 28/05 17/09 24/09 22/10 18/11 Forfait Forfait

FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70 S 696,71 1 35,71 250,00 307,69 560,00 81,08 22,22

VANTHIER Ronny 90 J 987,70 2 250,00 125,00 208,33 269,23 555,56 135,14

BOULOT Frédéric 70 S 1573,00 3 392,86 20,83 923,08 74,07 162,16

POINSIGNON Tony 70 C 1660,26 4 500,00 83,33 38,46 38,46 1000,00

POINSIGNON Didier 70 S 2001,37 5 607,14 125,00 76,92 192,31 1000,00

STIMPFLING Alain 90 V 2167,39 6 375,00 185,19 540,54 66,67 1000,00

THOMANN Bernard 90 V 2249,61 7 750,00 270,83 576,92 296,30 355,56

CIZEL Didier 70 S 2357,51 8 384,62 461,54 160,00 351,35 1000,00

LEPOINTE Christian 70 V 2637,77 9 107,14 916,67 750,00 230,77 846,15 703,70

CREUX Daniel 90 V 2648,28 10 321,43 625,00 583,33 962,96 155,56

MASSON Maurice 25 V 2668,43 11 214,29 937,50 541,67 407,41 567,57

JACQUOT Daniel 25 V 2749,21 12 571,43 291,67 41,67 844,44 1000,00

HUMBERT Jean Pierre 90 V 2924,80 13 892,86 437,50 416,67 177,78 1000,00

GENLOT Lionel 90 V 3284,26 14 625,00 1000,00 259,26 400,00 1000,00

LEPOINTE Bernard 70 V 3313,30 15 285,71 312,50 958,33 756,76 1000,00

SZEJMAN Marc 70 S 3605,51 16 785,71 520,83 769,23 851,85 800,00 729,73

CLAUSSE Jean Jacques 25 V 3902,15 17 928,57 791,67 884,62 297,30 1000,00

ALARD Samuel 25 S - de 5 837,84

COUSIN Matthieu 25 S - de 5 142,86 120,00 488,89

DENISOT Bernard 25 V - de 5 200,00

EDUARDO Fredéric 25 S - de 5 891,89

GAEL Didier 25 V - de 5 875,00 918,92

GOTTARDI Jean 25 V - de 5 687,50 708,33

GROSCLAUDE Cédric 25 S - de 5

GUY Francois 25 S - de 5

GYSS Fabrice 25 S - de 5 378,38

ISELI Jean Jacques 25 S - de 5

JACQUOT Patrick 25 V - de 5

LAURAINE Georges 25 V - de 5 964,29 875,00

LEMIERE Bruno 25 V - de 5

LEMIERE Loic 25 S - de 5

MASSON Laurent 25 S - de 5 666,67

MEIER Frederic 25 S - de 5

METIN Cedric 25 S - de 5

MIGUEL Ernest 25 S - de 5

MOUGINOT Bruno 25 S - de 5

MULIN Laurent 25 S - de 5 760,00

MULIN Michel 25 V - de 5 280,00
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PUZIACK Olivier 25 S - de 5

RABOLIN Nicolas 25 S - de 5 145,83 40,00 800,00

REMOND Gael 25 S - de 5 520,00

ROGER Pascal 25 S - de 5 594,59

TINTI Dominique 25 V - de 5 1000,00 916,67

BAUDRY Michel 70 V - de 5 821,43 538,46 500,00

BIGUEUR Dominique 70 S - de 5 354,17

BRETON Antoine 70 S - de 5

CASELLA Michel 70 V - de 5 461,54 720,00 432,43

DENOYER Etienne 70 S - de 5

DUBAS Gérard 70 V - de 5 750,00 833,33

FARON Régis 70 S - de 5 535,71 41,67 76,92

FINOCCHIARO j-Pierre 70 V - de 5 961,54 880,00 266,67

FRANCOIS Sébastien 70 S - de 5

GASTIA J Bap 70 S - de 5 714,29 615,38

GAUTHEROT Julien 70 S - de 5

GENET René 70 V - de 5

GOYET Philippe 70 V - de 5 291,67 481,48 189,19

GRISOT Jordan 70 S - de 5

HUGOT Cyril 70 S - de 5

LAURO Damien 70 S - de 5 153,85 925,93

LEGAL Jean Luc 70 V - de 5 423,08

MANGEL Christian 70 V - de 5

MEHMEDOVIC Dino 70 S - de 5

MERLE Fabrice 70 V - de 5

PERRIN Denis 70 V - de 5 357,14 648,65

POINSIGNON Huguette 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON J-Claude 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON Thierry 70 S - de 5

RICHARD Jean 70 V - de 5 500,00 807,69

RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70 V - de 5 961,54

SOPPELSA Francis 70 V - de 5

TACLET Dean 70 M - de 5

TACLET Remi 70 S - de 5 192,31 692,31 360,00

TISSOT Noel 70 V - de 5 857,14 807,69 777,78

VINCENT Cédric 70 S - de 5

VIVARELLI Sylvian 70 S - de 5

WILLIAMS Cyril 70 S - de 5
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BELPEER Jean Pierre 90 V - de 5

BRAZZA Mathieu 90 S - de 5 333,33 513,51 933,33

DAUBEUF Francois 90 S - de 5 44,44

FRITSCH Alain 90 S - de 5 178,57 645,83 814,81

GABRIEL Jean Claude 90 V - de 5

HATTSTATT Justin 90 S - de 5 600,00

JACQUET Daniel 90 V - de 5 458,33 333,33

MARLOT Christophe 90 S - de 5

PERRIN Daniel 90 V - de 5 166,67 555,56

PERRIN Jean Marie 90 V - de 5 333,33 384,62 644,44

STIMPFLING Olivier 90 S - de 5 148,15 377,78
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CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT

GENERAL CR

NOM Prénom CSD

FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70

VANTHIER Ronny 90

BOULOT Frédéric 70

POINSIGNON Tony 70

POINSIGNON Didier 70

STIMPFLING Alain 90

THOMANN Bernard 90

CIZEL Didier 70

LEPOINTE Christian 70

CREUX Daniel 90

MASSON Maurice 25

JACQUOT Daniel 25

HUMBERT Jean Pierre 90

GENLOT Lionel 90

LEPOINTE Bernard 70

SZEJMAN Marc 70

CLAUSSE Jean Jacques 25

ALARD Samuel 25

COUSIN Matthieu 25

DENISOT Bernard 25

EDUARDO Fredéric 25

GAEL Didier 25

GOTTARDI Jean 25

GROSCLAUDE Cédric 25

GUY Francois 25

GYSS Fabrice 25

ISELI Jean Jacques 25

JACQUOT Patrick 25

LAURAINE Georges 25

LEMIERE Bruno 25

LEMIERE Loic 25

MASSON Laurent 25

MEIER Frederic 25

METIN Cedric 25

MIGUEL Ernest 25

MOUGINOT Bruno 25

MULIN Laurent 25

MULIN Michel 25

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP

DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
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FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70PUZIACK Olivier 25

RABOLIN Nicolas 25

REMOND Gael 25

ROGER Pascal 25

TINTI Dominique 25

BAUDRY Michel 70

BIGUEUR Dominique 70

BRETON Antoine 70

CASELLA Michel 70

DENOYER Etienne 70

DUBAS Gérard 70

FARON Régis 70

FINOCCHIARO j-Pierre 70

FRANCOIS Sébastien 70

GASTIA J Bap 70

GAUTHEROT Julien 70

GENET René 70

GOYET Philippe 70

GRISOT Jordan 70

HUGOT Cyril 70

LAURO Damien 70

LEGAL Jean Luc 70

MANGEL Christian 70

MEHMEDOVIC Dino 70

MERLE Fabrice 70

PERRIN Denis 70

POINSIGNON Huguette 70

POINSIGNON J-Claude 70

POINSIGNON Thierry 70

RICHARD Jean 70

RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70

SOPPELSA Francis 70

TACLET Dean 70

TACLET Remi 70

TISSOT Noel 70

VINCENT Cédric 70

VIVARELLI Sylvian 70

WILLIAMS Cyril 70

CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP

DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
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FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70BELPEER Jean Pierre 90

BRAZZA Mathieu 90

DAUBEUF Francois 90

FRITSCH Alain 90

GABRIEL Jean Claude 90

HATTSTATT Justin 90

JACQUET Daniel 90

MARLOT Christophe 90

PERRIN Daniel 90

PERRIN Jean Marie 90

STIMPFLING Olivier 90
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